i

NET T4

WA V-

7YV =VVv-

APTV=Y V-

%

NZT T4

8 AAE V=

7YV -0V -

AbTV=Yu-

50m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
200m
400m
4 X50m

4X100m

4X200m

4X50m

4X100m

50m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
200m
400m
4 X 50m

4X100m

4X200m

4X50m

4X100m

S 0 W

o DD DN

o~

[\l

ok DD DN~

23.
51.
153.
158.
131,
102.
27.
58.
105.
28.
:02.
2:17.
24.
54.
:01.
104.
123.
1 36.

129.

152.

1 46.

153.

26.
b8.
105.
122.
:06.

29.
103.
2:17.

32.
:10.
128.

28.
102.
114,
117,
147,
151,

:00.

146.

:06.

122.

18
42
53
08
02
55
35
28
98
64
72
40
59
15
33
05
27
24

58

07

82

61

67
22
28
63
34

29
70
56
88
95
73
02
47
52
97
67
29

52

72

64

63

=40

tE=i]
e i)
&Rk
i35
Ap\}ik

e

i
2t
B
FBL
I
FAR
K
FAR

Y

AR
=&
AR
EES
Fox HH
=&
H*E
=&
L

5
P
b
b
b

(- N
2 22 KRR
ez R0 FL

el
(AN
[A¥S

E
=
=2

IR A

ARA

L

ez R0 FL

A
A

FLAE
FLAE

e B S Al T A

prfiz
K
i
i
I,Z

7
]
¥
A

4B
e R
L1 fid
et
finy
e
TE
[EPA
I,Z

5 R s ol ol S = s Az s

z

= It

i

WO OB Y BB N Y HHH

ot

ot

I

3

it

0w wn
ZTHE OO E S
I

SE g ¥
R
oo B E

R I N T

Py
wm ¥

o
wn

&
d
o
w

I
ot E & A E

=)
EMESE » ST I N, N, 0 3 I3 I

wl

7

O
MOESS

O

REcEk (R7KER)

:?L

ERINAAIV I TFH
ERINAAI VT TFTH

<AL B TU — F
WIRT T T4 A H—
S AGAT V7T
B AT—7 B AT 229 ) A
< ALBT7TY — F
<AL EBTYU — F
< ALBT7TY — F
<AL B TUYU — F
<AL BTU —F
RO R B E B K vk B
< ALBT7TY — F
<AL EBTYU — F
< ALBT7TY — F
WIRT T T4 AR A —
< ALBT7TY — F
<AL B TUYU — F

WITITTAI ALY A —

S AG AT 77T

<ALBT YU — F

WITITTAI ALY A —

F
T 22 R E BB A K Uk
< ALBTY — F
W R B E K kS
ERINAAIV I T FH
<AL EBTYU — F
<AL EBTYU — F
B Ax—7°0E AT x=y ) R
AR ST K vk 7 — b
<AL BT U — F
<AL EBTYU — F
< ALBTY — F
<AL EBTYU — F
VB M XA K vk B
WO R B E K kS
S A G A T 7 7T
WS 2N R K vk 77— v
< ALBTY — F
WH s 6 &N R
TIT R ybhESRFE
<AL B TU — F

<ALEBTY —F

202548H26 HIUE

2012-09-17
2012-09-16
20256-06-22
2025-03-20
2024-08-18
2012-08-18
2013-07-27
2009-07-19
2009-07-18
2025-07-26
20256-07-27
2019-08-25
2022-07-24
2021-07-31
2006-07-30
2025-08-25
2002-09-22
2025-06-22

2025-08-25

2024-08-19

2025-06-22

2025-08-26

2010-09-12
2009-07-25
2012-08-28
2012-09-17
2012-07-29

2012-07-28
2012-08-18
2004-08-19
20256-06-22
2024-07-28
2024-07-27
2019-09-08
20056-09-12
2001-08-29
2024-09-14
2023-09-23
2002-09-23

2011-09-09

2021-07-18

20256-06-22

2022-08-18

T H H

T ED D EI DI EEN Do DX

i

m

t

o

o H B I’

HEHWBHM ;DN DD I

E H

I

R & F K &
B & F K =
MRS C# T K
A OE PO
N v e
A E R R T
Mmoo O® T O
ES = i e
ES = e o
JnoE S P OME
Mok & T M
EJoOoCHZF
Mmoo ® T O
moR ®E PO
Mmoo O® T O
EHJOCEH %
B & F Kk &
MRS CiE F M
EJoOoCH ZF
A E R R T
S C#® F M
EHJOCEH &

E & F K &
moOR O®E T O
EJoOoCZH =
E #® F kK &
moRO® T M
moRO® T M
AR R T
Amm R T
S C#® T M
moR O® T M
moOR O®E T O
mmoOE A R
E #® F kK &
EHJoOoCZH =
E2AR—Y K&
E K F K &
E #® F kK &
E #® F kK &
ES I b a5
S C T M
AR R T



I‘Z

N T T4

BAA V-

e 50m
100m
200m
400m
800m

1500m

50m
100m
200m

50m
100m
200m

50m
100m
200m
200m
400m

k&

k&

70 =0V - 4X50m

b

qz

NET T A

EAA V-

4X100m

4X200m

V=1 V= 4X50m

4X100m

B & 50m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

50m
100m
200m

50m
100m
200m

50m
100m
200m
200m
400m

k&

k&

7Y =1V —4X50m

4X100m

4X200m

AP V=0V —=4X50m

4X100m

S 0 W —

ok DD DO

o~

[\)

B DN DN

23.
51.
153.
158.
131,
102.
217.
b8.
105.
29.
104.
2:17.
25.
55.
102.
104.
123.
:36.

129.

152.

146.

153.

26.
58.
:05.
122.
:06.

29.
103.
2:17.

32.
T11.
132.

28.
103.
:16.
119.
147,

:00.

146.

:06.

122.

76
56
53
08
02
55
35
28
98
49
50
40
10
48
46
05
27
24

58

07

82

61

67
71
28
63
34

29
70
56
88
82
03
02
03
69
21
67

52

72

64

63

AR
FAF ARk
L SR 99
R ARk
R ARk
[ I

ik
ik
IR
IR
R
[N
TR
N H
=

JERAS
I E
JIH
HE =E
JITH &1
HE
R *

JIIH =3
FoSt
JIH =3
i

I
I
s
$b
s

(R N
(R N
e RV ML
Bl B
v N&F~
AR ZEE
IR A
LIPS
FIES Yt
A fLFE
A fLFE

BA
Fifiie
R
I,Z

ARH
#
W
R

ez R
L1 fid
et
finy
Eil
TE
[P
I,Z

ZEYO —=ST

= 0B TS
B — 7L EH

ZEYO —=ST

3% S S
= N JI28

n =8

ot

O T RS

I

BHnoSESS

O P RS

Lk (RIKER)
:}L

<AL BTV — F
WAELLHERET— L
<AL BTV — F
WIRT T T4 AR H—
S AGAT 7 7T

A fx—7°0t AT =y ) A
<AL BTY — F
<AL BTY — F
<AL BTY — F
LR Es6ERaA R
<AL BTY — F
WO R B E B OK Uk B
F ¥ OE B o K 7
<AL BTY — F
<AL BTY — F
WIRT V7 TAT AR H—
<AL BTY — F
<AL BTYU — F

WIHTITTAI ALY 4 -
S AGA7T 77T
<AL B TY — F

WIHTITTAI ALY 4 -

F
T2 IR E B A K vk
< ALBTY — F
WL R B E KK Y
ERINAAIV T T T
< ALBTY — F
< ALBTY — F
A Az—7° 0t AT 2=y )R
R ST K Pk T — v
<AL B TU — F
< ALBTY — F
WL R B E KK Y
< ALBTY — F

KR EEHEERNT
WHEMTIZTR— L

WIRT VT T4 A & —
/NN I N e

P Es6 S

Lb

/AR

auf

TIOT Ny hESORE

<AL B TU — F

<ALEBTY —F

202548426 HHUE

2025-07-19
2024-10-13
2025-06-22
2025-03-20
2024-08-18
2012-08-18
2013-07-27
2009-07-19
2009-07-18
2020-02-09
2020-09-13
2019-08-25
1997-09-21
2015-06-14
2012-09-09
2025-08-25
2002-09-22
2025-06-22

2025-08-25

2024-08-19

2025-06-22

2025-08-26

2010-09-12
2010-07-31
2012-08-28
2012-09-17
2012-07-29

2012-07-28
2012-08-18
2004-08-19
2025-06-22
2022-08-17
2019-08-25
2019-09-08
1986-08-28
2021-08-24
2023-08-25
2023-09-23

2011-09-09

2021-07-18

2025-06-22

2022-08-18

|

ESST e s a2

JSCAZ7 avy 7% #H

=3
=]

oW EEIoT oo

T E B I omm R

=]

o

=]

it

I H B o E

ot m m i

HW WMo o3

H

E

It

RS C#® T M
A B OF
ZNI= 1
ZNI= 1

5

X %'F/
o ™

M g W
NEFRRERRH

o BB
5

H ¥ o B H »
o

O
NI R

o
TR

EVaz=
IR RS
HMEKFEY 2
E J] O C

JEVEAN

ES AR I S A

af
4 7t

HE S C#®FE M

EHJoOCEHE =

B & F kK &
moRo®’ P M
EFJOCEHE=F
B & F kK &
moRo®’ P M
moRo®’ P M
A OE O BT
A OE O BT
S C % F M
A OE O BT
EFJOCEHE=F
o g R
EH J o B &
EFJOCEHE=F
EFJOCEHE=F
B & F Kk &



BAE s (EKE)

20254%48H26 HIUE

5 ¥

H B ® 50m 24.20 AA T RSP A P AL BT YU — F 20240728 & O OB OB OF K
100m  52.63 = KB L+ £ o <AL BT VY — F 20240720 & @ B ofoE K

200m 1:54.90 =3 XM + £ < AL BT U — F 20240720 @& F OB oo R

400m 4:04.53 =3 KJE B @ E S A G A T 7 7 2024-09-16 EHEXK—Y KA

800m 8:40. 52 EV\] 5 OO®% A h BHMRMEBAT— 1 2009-08-21 £ R SO

1500m 16:23.47 VEN 5 & A W EMERMNKES— 2009-08-21 £ oo ow

¥ ok ¥ 50m 28.65 JIIMEBEZE} H2h3&%SS <AL BT VU — F 2023-07-29 & & B ® F
100m  1:01.20 JI|H¥EZE=2 e AL B 7Y — F 20240721 & OB o¥ K

200m  2:12.12 {Ftjgk WoOoOm & oMot <AL BT YU — F 2006-0822 4 SRR ']

ok ¥ 50m 30.47 &JF HRYg J AP AN OCBCT/7T4v/kryZ— 2018-03-16 v #H—Lx—V@&FH
100m 1:05.25 =3 KE H»3%SS < AL BT U — F 20240630 &% ESCETFH

200m  2:19.53 Z2JH %ﬁ oo R AR KK — v 2017-08-18 4 A 3

2:19.53 & B = 50 1 OCBCT 27 F4vrkrs— 2018-03-15 v HAR—Lx—IRFH

NBETT 4  50m 25.63 JIHEEZE} H»h23&SS <AL BT U — F 20240728 & M B B F M
100m 56.78 IR Kk By <AL BT U — F 2014-08-23 & oo oK

200m 2:08.43 BEYL FHZ wmasdF <AL BT YU — F 20180909 & O OKOFE EH

AAN V= 200m 2:06.10 =3 KM ZL»rS3%SS LUNELLMEREAT—/ 2024-10-12 JSCAT a7 %5t 8
400m 4:29.44 =3 XKBE - &£ F & R/ 7 — N 2024-08-17 & TR ]

70 =)V —-4x50m 1:44.65 WHEAR H k- aF I EHm <AL BT YU — F 20206722 & HMESCIETFMHE

o E#
ax100m 3:45.24 =3B g9 £ & < AL B T U — F 2024-07-20 @& A Boh %
R’ @K

4X200m

AT V=DV-4xs0om 2:12.17 = HE ] SSEm < ALPB T YU — JF 20180624 & M IESCETFH

Ky KH
axtoom 4:12.30 FFEE MBI @& @ mM o < A L B 7 U — F 20060822 4 S S Y

HygE WA

Z ¥

H B #® 50m 27.09 PE)II FEMH = > I Em & <AL BT YU — F 20130728 & o OB OB OF MK
100m 58.78 WH)II FEH = > I Em A <AL B 7Y — F 2013-07-27 & B O®E F M
200m 2:07.33 FA #HyY & o fF < AL BT U — F 2009-07-26 = AR O® T Ok
400m  4:27.62 WA HY @& b wEEBRSZKRE T — L 2009-08-23 A& oo
800m 9:16.40 FA b KONAMI & 0 #'fz—7°mb'A7x=y/ A 2009-10-17 JSCA 7 1w 7%t Hi

1500m

# Pk X 50m 30.31 P8I FEfHE O KONAMI & 1 H R R B EBEAKKE  2012-0527 ¥ v R F — T v
100m 1:04.54 A& & ARFRV J] S S EM HAREEBEBKIKYE 2009-08-29 4 JOCH =
200m 2:18.90 fExARFRV 0 & oM RSB A S — L 2009-08-22 4 I I
Foyk ¥ 50m 33.43 FEIL OBBE¥ Ltk &k 7 h <AL T U — F 2022-00-11 @& & B % FE B
100m 1:12.32 MK ¥ ZEYO—-ST < AL B 7 VU — F 204-07-27 & 0 K £ F #
200m 2:31.31 fAK EEX F E F <AL BT Y — F 20140822 £ %R
NET5 4 50m  28.34 {FiE |EY HrSXSS <AL BT YU — F 2025-0622 A0S CIE T K
100m 1:02.53 (i = 62 HOF BN A — L 2025-08-03 Y CAE '
200m 2:14.52 A RO N A% SS HEREDEBEKKSE 2001-08-29 4 JOoCH =
AAN V= 200m 2:19.78 K EE F E H < AL B 7T VU — F 20160724 @& m B oH g K
400m 4:53.86 fEAARDV L  AH»nS3&ESS HERERBEEEAKKE 2001-0421 B A # F
70 =)V —-4x50m 1:58.78 PHIU [UA AHnSESS <AL BTV — F 2015-06-28 & S CEF M
HE MR
axioom 4:02.22 R B AMNSXSS WETITT4/AbVHE— 2025-08-25 4 H J O C H F
JRH A

4X200m

AR V=Uv—-4axs0m 2:09.24 MEE IR HhS3EFSS <AL BT VYU — F 20150628 @RS CIEFE M

i P
4x100m  4:28.86 KES  FkER ZEYO—-ST < AL B 7 VU — F 2017-06-25 @& & B S CI#®E F W

HIESaITN Y



50m
100m
200m
400m
800m

1500m

ok E

NET T4

WA V-

7)==

APTV=Y V-

H B JB

Hok &

NZT T4

8 AAE V=

7YV -0V -

AbTV=Yu-

50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
200m
400m
4 X50m

4X100m

4X200m

4X50m

4X100m

50m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
200m
400m
4 X 50m

4X100m

4X200m

4X50m

4X100m

0 © = DD

[\)

— 01 DN DN

N} — O DN =

= O1 DN DN

26.
56.
108.
133.
156.
139.
31.
107.
133.
33.
112,
1 36.
217.
102.
:20.
118.
108.
:156.

109.

28.
102.
117,
146.
107.

31.
:07.
2:26.

34.
115.
144.

28.
105.
124,
1 26.
107.
153.

108.

18
84
02
92
51
50
16
79
80
35
50
02
31
56
68
85
56
44

06

13
18
28
99
75

24
13
85
76
38
05
49
01
89
50
39
76

68

BHRZERR (RAB)

JII B2
)12 S
S K
SN
WIS
TR B
JII B2
)12 S
S
1522 4
JII B2
I 4
JII B2
)12 S
WA Ak
)12 S
SRS
Jip =
WA ek

JIH
B

|1l BF
T 3

wH Ew
ik =%
i A
g U
ez K1Y L

e 22 RIR
e e ARJBRUN
e 22 RIR
il B
WA ZE
M %k
g =¥
g =¥
LSyt
M %k
WA %
JRHE  ER
g R

aH R
Orig IR

5

Hh3%xSS
Hn3%xSS
Hh3%xSS
Hn3%xSS
N S P &M
v — 7L & A
Hh3%xSS
PN E S
BHInSES
PN E S
BHInSES
PN E S
BHInSES
PN E S
BHInSES
PN E S
BHInSES
PN E S

LV rvnrewnnonwron

BN ESS

£°8

HAMNDES S
IS %S S
] S S & m
J] S S &
] S S & m
J S S &M
J] S S &
] S S & m
IS %SS
MRS S
FmZEES S
AN ES S
IS %S S
ZEYO—ST
FmZEES S
MRS S
i3 XSS

HBNIESS

= =
[

Q¥ Q¥ 0¥ ¥ .+d
=
[

N
C CcC
R
SNNN NN TN
= =
T
[

rﬁrw*rrrw*@r
SN RSB N
AN
NS
I

"

NESEN RN

i
»
I
R e R N

ANNNY AT ANANNNNNTGENA NN NN
OF Y DY g O Z 0¥ O8O0 O ¢ O¥
[

CocC
o ot o

<AHL BT Y —F

:}L

EHbM RS SR
A2 1 G 85 K ¥k 55
Ls 70— F

Eﬂﬂﬁ“ﬁﬂ
i

\7"
\@7"

i
g
L\\

L\\

R

5 H
38
%
X
N

cSEW
s & [0
op
N
f
=

Ok O

o O
NE
=
[

il Tul)

\‘1
oy o oo
f

) &)

T
B>
4 HOE Yt

C
MO LANSL

B A UK Tk B
BRI B K Tk
AR =Y O g
= B K vk %

BT =
2200 G $n K UK B

HAHAEEARE BEE

g 8
.
(33

I

L RN D O O |E

|
i)
N w0
Xfmﬁi?ﬁﬂﬂ—ﬂ
©cHHE

(T

N

[t o8 1
<0

FE O

<ALEBTY —F

202548H26 HIUE

2021-08-29
2021-08-08
2021-08-08
2021-07-31
20256-07-27
1984-08-07
2021-06-27
2021-08-08
2021-07-31
2021-07-31
2021-08-08
2021-07-31
2021-08-23
2021-06-27
1996-07-28
2021-08-01
2021-06-27
2021-08-29

2021-08-29

2020-02-09
2024-03-10
2011-06-26
1999-09-05
1999-09-05

2006-08-27
2006-10-09
2006-09-18
2020-02-09
2013-10-06
2013-07-27
2023-10-14
2023-10-15
2016-03-12
2013-08-26
2013-09-08
2024-03-10

2023-06-25

A
i

LoIn I oon =
= E
4k
i g
4

\—
Zjm

S =
o

ww 2 F
EE
TR T ko F

(o (5
o

4 4
S L R

ﬁ% e B O e g B

paxy
=
N

7

BfwwZEaZ
=
4

o [

y g

mﬁﬁmo
g O
s

Gy B

7\

R EEEE.

4
:

5 b b v 7
A — VB KPR
OB S CE F M
EHEKEY =7
BB EY 2 =T

A @EHJOCE =
JSCA 7 v 7%t
BARKEY =T
= 5 b o oy 7
JSCA 7 v 7 xt#i
moEn R OB F M
JSCA 7 v 7 xt#i
JSCAZ uv 7%t
B AL A — L
£ FHJ]OoOCH =
BARKEY =T
A — VKUK LR



